
1st Summer Planning Meeting 

gglover@wasocal.com <gglover@wasocal.com> Mon, Jun 18, 2018 at 10:35 AM
To: David Lawson <david.lawson@rfmacdonald.com>, Ben Chesser <bchesser@umec.com>, David Yancosky
<davidyancosky@yahoo.com>, Brian Sybesma <bsybesma@wasocal.com>, Jeff Conrad <jconrad@accoes.com>, Eric
Decker <edecker@dawsonco.com>, Ken Golovko <Kenneth.Golovko@aecom.com>, "Craig F. Hofferber"
<chofferber@cfh.systems>, "Rawski, Steve" <SRawski@semprautilities.com>, Matthew <mwaller@cox.net>, Jeffrey Hanzel
<jhanzel@esubk-svca.com>, John Sawyer <John.Sawyer@rfmacdonald.com>, ASHRAE Orange Empire Chapter
<robert.hagstrom@sce.com>, Chris Mellen <captkilowatt@gmail.com>, Rsibley@tk1sc.com

Hey All,

Looking forward to seeing everyone next week.  1st Summer Planning meeting will be at UMEC’s office in Anaheim. 
Food will be provided.  Please let me know your availability by accepting so we can order the appropriate amount of food.
 

Attached are the following:

·         Meeting Agenda

·         CRC 2018 Flyer and event schedule

·         Current list of Chapter Officers/Governors/Committee Chairs etc. for the Chapter CIQ. 

I will bring copies of this year’s proposed budget and have an updated PAOE points status on Tuesday 6/26

<<...>> <<...>> <<...>>

<<...>>

 
4 attachments

2018 CRC Fresno Event Flyer 2018.pdf 
1161K

2018 CRC Event Schedule.pdf 
242K

Orange Empire Chapter - Summer Planning Meeting #1 Agenda - 6_26_2018.pdf 
310K

2018-2019 Chapter Positions - CIQ.pdf 
184K
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